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Einzelwertung:

Jugend 1 - weiblich:

Klocker
Buchner

Fink
NulRbaumer
Kuster
Tschaudi
Wohlmuth
Mooshrugger

el Bl Rl Il ol el

Yvonne
Lena
Theresa
Kimberly
Selina
Angelina
Selina
Angelina

Jugend 1 - mannlich:

Hellbert
Egle
Humml

Hinteregger
Kier

Feiel
NulRbaumer
Metzler
Zogg

. Schnetzer

. Giifel

. Scalet

. Ritlop

i N Pl o B el
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Hammermann

Aaron
Peter
Johannes
Marcel
Vinzenz
Emanuel
Dominik
Dustin
Michael
Lukas
Andreas
Jonas
Rene
Anton

Judgend 2 - weiblich:

1. Amann
2. Lingenhel
3. Wirtensohn

Laura
Laura
Eliza

Jugend 2 - méinnlich:

1. Sutterluty

6/1

Manfred

USG Hochst
USG Altach
USG Andelsbuch
USG Héchst
USG Altach
USG Hochst
USG Hoéchst
USG Egg

USV Koblach
USV Koblach
USG Altach

USV Koblach
USG Altach
USG Egg

USG Andelsbuch
USG Hoéchst
USG Andelsbuch
USG Hoéchst
USV Kablach
USV Koblach
USG Egg

USG Andelsbuch

USG Altach
USG Doren
USG Egg

USG Bezau

96
95
89
86
85
Q0
89
86

91
90
89
89
87
91
85
83
85
87
73
70
66
71

88
82
67

86

95
96
o8
89
89
82
83
81

96
88
8%
86
86
81
86
88
85
80
64
20
21
35

86
88
63

90

total

191
191
187
175
174
172
172
167

total

187
178
178
175
173
172
171
171
170
167
137
120
117
106

total

174
170
130

total

176
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2. Diem
Mittelberger

e

Metzler
Bischof
Moosbrugger
Manser
Bohler

N,

Jungschitzen - weiblich:

Patrick
Nikolas

Marcel
Sandro
Kai-Luka
Lukas
Niklas

1. Hopfner
2. Klocker
3. Egender
4. Wolf
5. Diem

Jungschiitzen - mannlich:

Sabrina
Tamara
Bianca
Melissa
Rebecca

Niederklopfer
Sohm
Schmid
Martin
Sutterlity
Egender
Fink
Benzer
Wolf

10. Wirtensohn
11. Gasser
12. Klocker

PN AN

ha

Juniorinnen:

1. Rusch

Junioren:

1. Zach
2. Chisté

6/2

Andreas
Jodok
Sebastian
Julian
Jurgen
Christoph
Martin
Martin
Emil
Emanuel
Manuel
Simon

Tamara

Michael
David

USG Altach
USG Altach

USG Egg
USG Bezau
USG Egg
USG Bezau
USG Doren

USG Andelsbuch
USG Hochst
USG Andelsbuch
USG Hochst
USG Altach

USG Altach

USG Alberschwende
USG Vorkloster
USG Altach

USG Alberschwende
USG Andelsbuch
USS Dornbim

USG Altach

USG Héchst

USG Egg

USG Wolfurt

USG Héchst

USG Alberschwende

USG Doren
USG Wolfurt

82
77

76
75
79

/8
73

86

86

93

79
82

78
79
74
72
70

93
87
82
85
89

93
94
94
85
89
86
80
83
79
88
64

95

94
89

87
92
86
86
85

95
91
94
86
90
86
90
80
76
79
85
DNF

94

93
o0

87
88
94
81
79

95
93
87
95
90
87
81
90
86
74
75

91

92

161
159

154
154
153
150
143

total

360
358
348
347
342

fotal

374
373
361
357
354
347
334
332
326
323
301

total

366

total

373
357
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3. Biedermann
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Frauen:

Fetz
Metzler
Ruscher

. Jenn

Ludescher
Bucsics
Bereuter

. Trieb

Manner:

Muxel
Rusch
Lingenhel
Kremmel
Bohler
Fink
Mayer

. Gsteu

. Zoppel
. Guter

Osterle

Seniorinnen:

1. Immler

2. Beranek

3. Schneider

4. Bucsics

Daniel

Hildegard
Waltraud
Katja
Raosemarie
Martina
Martina
Sabine
Karin

Thomas
Tobias
Markus
Rainer
Martin
Christian
Lukas
Bernhard
Simon
Flarian
Wilfried

Ruth
Hanni
Hedi
Ursula

Senioren 1 mannlich:

6/3

USG Vorkloster

USG Egg

USG Andelsbuch
USG Andelsbuch
USG Egg

USG Klaus

USG Klaus

USG Klaus

USG Doren

USG Hard

USG Alberschwende
USG Doren
USG Hard

USG Wolfurt
USG Andelsbuch
USS Dornbim
USS Dornbim
USG Hard

USG Hard

USG Vorkloster

USG Hard
USG Egg

USG Hard
USG Klaus

89

98
95
94
93
94
94
94
84

100
98
90
92
94
90
a7
92
89
92
88

89
92
86
85

88

99
99
98
98
93
94
90
90

99
94
90
88
91
92
87
93
84
84

93
93
91
81

89

98
96
97
95
94
92
92
95

99
96
95
95
94
92
95
91
87
92
86

91
93
o0
77

87

96
99
97
99
o8
94
96
91

99
98
97
95
93
95
a3
o7
o4
91
85

96
87
91
77

353

total

39
389
386
385
379
374
372
360

total

394
391
376
372
369
368
367
367
365
359
343

total

369
365
358
320



1. Nachbaur
2. Burtscher
3. Muxel
Egender
Gasser
Edhler
Felder
Fink

QN O

8. Lingenhel
10. Hippi

11. Zaisberger
12, Aberer

lgnaz
Klaus
Gerhard
Walter
Markus
Wemer
Albert
Armin
Walter
Erhard
Manfred

Siegfried

Senioren 2 mannlich:

1. Beransk
2. Lang

Senioren 3:

1. Sinz
2. Warz
3. Dreher

Schneider

2. Latschrauner
6. Muchitsch

7. Roth

8. Kohler

9. Madertoner
10. Girardi

11. Matt

12.
13. Wehinger
14. Sinz

6/4

Schmelzenkach

Werner

Josef

Helmut
Hans
Bruno
Gebhard
Hermann
Walter
Rudi
Josef
Feter
Alfred
Ferdl
Hans
Horst
Heidi

USG Klaus

USG Altenstadt
USG Hard

USG Andelsbuch
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt

USG Bludenz-Birs
USG Alberschwende

USG Doren
USG Klaus
USG Hard
USS Dombim

USG Egg
USG Bizau

USG Hard
USG Wolfurt
USG Hachst
USG Altach
USG Hard
USG Hard
USG Altach
USG Andelsbuch
USG Haéchst
USG Hoéchst
USG Wolfurt
USG Wolfurt
USG Altach
USG Hard

95
92
94
91
93
93
93

g9
92
87
86

g3
a7

a9
ag
99
g9
98
99
98
96
96
g5
g5
g5
g3
92

g6
a4
a2
a4
a4
ab
a2
g4
82
84
81
g8

82
89

99 100
89 100

100

97 100

28
100
98
g0
a7
100
85
a6
a4
o6

a5
96
a6
26
24
93
92
96
82
88
89
86

a9
a4

a7

a9

ar
a7
a7

a7
835
a8
86

a9
94
a4
93
93
93
a5
92
92
89
92
85

85
a0

total
385

376
376
374
374
374
372
369
365
363
359
346

total
379

360

fotal
208

208
296
296
293
295
293
292
290
289
287
286
285
284

23
14
13
14
14
12
15
13

13
13

14

26
23
22
16
21
18
20
19
19
19
14
15
14

14
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Gesamtliste

Jugend 2 ménnlich LP 20

1. Hengsberger Lukas
2. Simon Seraphin
3. Fehr Fabio

4. Salamova Said-Achmed

Jugend 2 weiblich LP 20

1. Salamova Hawa
2_Koinig Denise
3. Marte Elena

Jungschiitzen méannlich LP 40

. Greppmayr Marvin
. Nesensohn David
. Marte Simon

. Bésch Mark

. Larcher Fabian

. Bentele Felix

- Riickel Kevin

=~ T DN LR =

Jungschiitzen weiblich LP 40

1. Suzuki Yui

Junioren LP 40

1. Bachmann Florian

Manner LP 40

. Psenner Wolfgang
. Hodl Benedikt

. Kunchs Michel

. Faczan Tibor

. Dalmonego Martin
. Kindig Lothar

. Hédl Roland

. Bechter Manfred

. Fleisch Thomas
10. Dalfollo Sandro
11. Spiegel Bernd

12. Schnetzer Marco
13. Klien Christof

14. Rusch Andreas

[deiie = RN B I IR NS I N

15. Bodingbauer Reinhard

16. Bastiani Andreas
17. Klocker Martin
18. Allgduer Matthias
19. Bertsch Gerold
20. Buchele Thomas
21_ Sutterliity Norbert
22.S5chaiden Jan

USS Dombim
HSG Bregenz
USS Dombirn
HSG Bregenz

HSG Bregenz
USS Dombim
USG Koblach

USG Lustenau
USG Gisingen
USG Koblach
USG Lustenau
USG Bludenz-
USG Vorkloster
USG Hard

HSG Bregenz

USG Hard

USG Lustenau
USG Gisingen
HSG Bregenz
USG Bludenz-
USG Doren
USG Bizau
USG Gisingen
USG Egg
USS Dombim
USG Hard
USG Gisingen
USG Héchst
USG Hard
UsG

USG Gisingen
USG Hard
USG Héchst
USG Gisingen
USG Bizau
USS Dombim
USG Bizau
USG Bezau

- 13.01.2013

80
86
76
68

88

85

86
87
a0
86
81
83
76

82

82

g3
94
91
93
93
92
80
92
91
88
88
87
91
87
80

82
86
87
91
86

89
7
7
68

82
81

92
91

82
86
77
75

80

83

96

91
93
92

91
92
91

89
90
92
88
93
90
91
87
87
82
92

90
91

74
73
83
69

81

81

97
90
92

92
90

93
87
92

93
86
86
85
85
85
88
87
87
88

Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013
11.01.2013

95
91
77
83
78
7
79

85

87

o8
94
93
91
89
93
88
89
94
92
85
92
90
89
50
89
92
81
85
80
87
82

5 6 Ges. |Z

179 4
163
163
136

5 6 Ges. |Z

172 1
166 2
166 1

5 6 Ges. |IZ

363 3
360 2
335 3
325 4
318 1
314 2
299 1

5 6 Ges. IZ
328

5 6 Ges. IZ
333 1

5 6 Ges. IZ

384 1
372
370
369
367 1
367
366
365
364
363
361
361
357
354
353
351
349
346
346
345
343
342
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SG (C) Michael Winter

12.01.2013 20:14:38



Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013

Gesamtliste

Minner LP 40

23 5chmiedinger Steffen
24 Koplenig Stefan
25. Ramsebner Rene

Frauen LP 40

1. Meier Rosle

2. Psenner Isabella

3. Staudach Daniela
4. Loritz Birgit

5. Baldauf Simone

6. Bechter Magdalena
7. Dalfollo Denise

Senioren 1 mannlich LP 40

1. Wirth Hubert

- Ruppert Wolfgang

. Schnetzer Christof

- Hagen Walter

- Sutterity Amadeus
. Zach Gerhard

. Boschi Helmut

_ Allgauer Herbert

- Moosbrugger Gerhard
10. Miller Herbert

11. Stoppel Giinter

12. Réhrenbéck Josef
13. Perzi Reinhard

14. Mair Bernhard

15. Miller Wolfgang

16. King Reinhold

17. Aberer Siegfried

18. Pock Walter

19. Staudinger Gerhard
20. Wolf Werner

D00 = U Lk

Senioren 1 weiblich LP 40

1. Fleisch Margarete

2. Brandstetter Roswith
3. Halder Silvia

4. Lutz Petra

Senioren 2 mannlich LP 40

- Kasbauer Wilfried
. Looser Peter

. Fleisch Walter

- Harrich Wolfgang
. Bosch Bruno

. Kniinz Viktor

. Raich Hubert

= T N LR =

11.01.2013

USG Egg
USG Egg
USG Hard

USG Gisingen
USG Lustenau
HSG Bregenz
USG Doren

USG Doren

USG Andelsbuch
USG Hard

HSG Bregenz
USG Gisingen
USG Koblach
USG Lustenau
USG Bezau
USG Doren
USG Lustenau
USG Gisingen
USG Bezau
USG Gisingen
USG Hard
USG Bludenz-
USG Lustenau
USG Hard
USG Vorkloster
USG Lustenau
USS Dombirn
USG Vorkloster
USG Bludenz-
USG Koblach

USS Dombim
USG Bludenz-
HSG Bregenz
USG Vorkloster

USG Hard
USG Koblach
USS Dombim
HSG Bregenz
USG Gisingen
USG Gisingen
USG Hichst

12.01.2013

80
78
73

92

a0
86
80
79
68

94
90
90
88
92
92
89
87
89
89

80
87
83
87

82
88
74
86

93
86
89
78

87
80
88
85
89
89
85

85
73
63

92
86
85
86

7

96
91
87
92
a8
93

89
a7
89
86
85
85
83

89
78
87
8

89
89
88
79

93
89
88
89
86
90
85

ar
72
65

92

91
92
86

62

91
90
92

a3
ar
ar
91
a8
a5
86
a7
ar
a6
82

a6
a3
86
80

93
86
a3
78

ar
88
83
85
a9
86
a7

a5
78
71

92

88
89
86
86
70

92
92
91
92
93
89
86
90
86
a5
86
91

88
89

81
a1
82
82

92
89
82
80

a1
86
93
91
86

90

6 Ges. |Z

371
301 2
2712 1

6 Ges. |IZ

370 4
362 O
356 O
352 2
338 2
333 2
271 1

6 Ges. IZ

371
368
364
361
360
356
355
352
352
346
345
344
343
342
341
340
338
330
329
326

WwhMpDMN WA MDD DO
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6 Ges. |Z

367 5
350 3
342 2
315 1

6 Ges. IZ

358
353
352
350
350
349
347
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SG (C) Michael Winter

12.01.2013 20:14:38



Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013

11.01.2013  _ 13.01.2013
Gesamtliste
Senioren 2 ménnlich LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. |Z
8. Bazzanella Renato HSG Bregenz 85 89 a1 81 336 3
9. Klocker Siegfned JSG Hochst 79 a0 80 86 335 5
10. Bell Reinhard USG Koblach a6 77 84 a7 334 5
11. Bastiani Karl USG Hard 75 83 a1 89 328 4
Senioren 2 weiblich LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. |IZ
1. Lasser Elisabeth USG Hard 82 a7 91 a1 341 2
2. Klocker Christina USG Héchst a1 78 79 82 320
Senioren 3 LP 40 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges. |IZ
1. Sturm Hermann USG Gisingen 92 91 92 93 368 4
2. Ruf Franz USG Koblach 87 85 91 93 356 9
3. Halder Horst HSG Bregenz 88 91 88 04 351 4

SG (C) Michael Winter 3 12.01.2013 20:14:38



Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013

g S*0RT -
11.01.2013  _ 13.01.2013 ‘

Mannschaftsliste

LP 40 Manner

1. USG Gisingen 1091
Hadl Rofand 366
Hadl Benedild 372
Bodingbauer Reinhard 353

2. USG Bizau 1056
Bertsch Gerold 346
Sutteriiity Norbert 343
Kiindig Lothar 367

3. USG Egg 1003
Bechter Manifred 365
Schmiedinger Steffen 337
Koplenig Stefan 301

4. USG Hard 980
Bastiani Andreas 351
Klien Christof 357
Ramsebner Rene 272

LP 40 Gemischte Klasse

1. HSG Bregenz 1096
Wirth Hubert 371
Kunchs Michel 370
Staudach Daniela 355

2. USG Lustenau 1088
FPsenner Wolfgang 384
Hagen Walter 361
Perzi Reinhard 343

3. USG Gisingen 1081
Meier Résle 370
Spiegel Bernd 361
Bésch Brumno 350

4. USG Doren 1075
Dalmonego Martin 367
Zach Gerhard 356
Loritz Birgit 352

5. USG Lustenau 1057
Boschi Helmut 355
Psenner Isabella 362
King Reinhold 340

SG (C) Michael Winter 1 14.01.2013 16:00:12



Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013

11.01.2013  _ 13.01.2013
Mannschaftsliste
LP 40 Gemischte Klasse

6. USG Bezau 1054
Schaiden Jan 342
Moosbrugger Gerhard 352
Sutteriity Amadeus 360

7. USG Bludenz-Biirs 1048
Staudinger Gerhard 329
Brandstetter Roswith 350
Faczan Tibor 369

8. USG Koblach 995
Bell Reinhard 334
Waolf Wemner 326
Marte Simon 335

9. USG Vorkloster 671
Pock Walter 330
Maller Wolfgang 341
Jenny Domirik

LP 40 Senioren Gemischt

1. USG Koblach 1073
Schnetzer Christof 364
Riif Franz 356
Looser Peter 353

2. USG Gisingen 1069
Kniinz Viktor 349
Allgduer Herbert 352
Ruppert Wolfgang 368

3. USS Dornbirn 1057
Aberer Siegfned 338
Fleisch Walter 352
Fleisch Margarete 367

4. USG Hard 1045
Kashauer Wilfied 358
Mair Bermhard 342
Stoppel Giinter 345

5. HSG Bregenz 1028
Bazzanella Renato 336
Harrich Wolfgang 350
Halder Silvia 342

SG (C) Michael Winter 2 14.01.2013 16:00:12



Union Landesmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2013

11.01.2013  _ 13.01.2013
Mannschaftsliste
LP 40 Senioren Gemischt
6. USG Hochst 1002
Klocker Siegfried 335
Klocker Christina 320
Raich Hubert 347
LP 40 Jungschiitzen Gemischt
1. USG Lustenau 688
Greppmayr Marvin 363
Basch Mark 325
Eisele Linus
LP 40 Jugend 2 Gemischt
1. USS Dornbirn 498
Hengsberger Lukas 179
Koinig Denise 166
Fehr Fabio 153
2. HSG Bregenz 471
Salamova Hawa 172
Salamova Said-Achmed 136
Simon Seraphin 163

5G (C) Michael Winter 3 14.01.2013 16:00:13



